
First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization
Prime or 

Subcontractor

Justis Brogan jbrogan@mccarthy.com
404-557-1220

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.
Yes

Brian Smith brsmith@tcco.com 4046932599 Turner Construction Yes

Chris Adams cadams@mckimcreed.com 7702629019 McKim & Creed Yes

Christopher Richard chris.richard@smartbldgs.com 4044741628 Smart Building Systems Yes,No

Fernessa Cash fernessa.cash@smartbldgs.com 4044741628 Smart Building Systems Yes,No

Kim Spence kspence@holder.com 770-988-3262 Holder Construction Yes

Anthony Gallivan tony.gallivan@clarkconstruction.com 7276399323 CAT-JV Yes

Ernest Ellis eellis@fs360.com 6785204752 FS 360, LLC Yes

Pete Pemantell ppemantell@holder.com 770-906-0605 Holder Construction Company Yes

Molly MacLaren mmaclaren@holder.com 7709883360 Holder Construction Yes

Joe Myers joseph.myers@sunbeltrentals.com
8436702643

Sunbelt Rentals - Shoring Division 

(Propping and Shoring)
Yes

Alise Cittadino acittadino@newsouthconstruction.com
7706087829

New South Construction Company
N/A

Derek Mosiman dmosiman@swinerton.com 9498128010 Swinerton Builders Yes

David Owusu david.owusu@smartbldgs.com 4044741628 Smart Building Systems, Inc. Yes

Clinton Boyd clinton.boyd@skanska.com 4048676902 Skanska USA Building, Inc. Yes

james dean jadean@walshgroup.com 832-405-4084 Arecher Western Yes

Jeffery Brown Jeffery.Brown@aggreko.com '+1 (404) 6657453 Aggreko LLC Yes

Trey Reed Trey.Reed@aggreko.com '+1 (615) 2031803 Aggreko LLC Yes

Juniel juniel.spruiel@skanska.com Skanska USA Building Inc Yes

Katie Sanders katie.sanders@clarkconstruction.com 7342772903 Clark Construction Group, LLC Yes
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Billy Freeman bfreeman@techniqueconcrete.com
404-304-5967

Technique Concrete Construction
Yes

Jason Johnson jjohnson@carrolldaniel.com 678-414-2121 Carroll Daniel Construction Yes

Ralph Phillips rphillips@synergydp.com
4042544755

Synergy Development Partners LLC
Yes

Christopher Kingsbury chris.kingsbury@oneatlas.com 404-931-3835 Atlas Technical Consultants Yes

John Kitchin jkitchin@carrolldaniel.com
4047878146

Carroll Daniel Construction 

Company
Yes

Nathan Cork ncork@newsouthconstruction.com 4042275263 New South Construction Yes

Gary Swidorski gswidorski@tcco.com 4042744911 Turner Construction Company Yes

Nancy Berlin nberlin@tcco.com 470.432.4206 Turner Construction Company Yes

Robert Baird rbaird@tcco.com 404-379-5618 Turner Construction Yes

Sulekha Singh susingh@tcco.com 4705989628 Turner No

Leslie Germaine lgermaine@tcco.com Turner Construction Company Yes

Racheal McElligott racheal.mcelligott@mcdean.com 5712628573 M.C. Dean No

Dan Hobson dhobson@newsouthconstruction.com 4044434000 New South Construction Yes

Charlie charles.kern@microfusionlab.com 4043943388 Microfusion Inc. N/A

Jim Eldridge jeldridge@tcco.com 407-269-7154 Turner Construction Yes

Janet Terry jrterry@connico.com 6157587474 Connico Yes

Nick Tucker ntucker@barnsleygroup.com 6786214624 Barnsley Construction Group Yes

Christopher Zmijewski chris.zmijewski@sam.biz 8562069486 SAM LLC Yes

Brian Kluttz b.kluttz@robertco.com 4047907771 Robert and Company Yes

Gary Hamilton gary.hamilton@skanska.com 423-595-0386 Skanska USA Building Yes

Jacob David jacob.david@terracon.com 770-623-4629 Terracon-Oasis JV No

Carol Walker joinerfarmersolutions@gmail.com 4704833067 Joiner Farmer Solutions LLC N/A

Rodney Joiner rodj43@gmail.com 4704833067 Joiner Farmer Solutions LLC N/A

Rodney Joiner rodneyj43@gmail.com 4704833067 Joiner Farmer Solutions LLC N/A

David Millee djmiller@holder.com 770-595-6811 Holder Construction Yes

Dennis Riddle rriddle@holder.com 4043179273 Holder Construction Yes

Lucas Prado lprado@tcco.com 407 259 5535 Turner Construction Yes

Rob Dunn Rdunn@newsouthconstruction.com New South Construction Yes

Andrew Holbrook andrew.holbrook@skanska.com 4703883041 Skanska Yes

Nick Christoffersen nick.christoffersen@jedunn.com 4043913588 JE Dunn Construction Company No

Iana Stuart Iana.tassada@jedunn.com 404557311& JE Dunn Construction Yes



Diane Schlemmer diane.schlemmer@sam.biz 770.380.5930 SAM, LLC Yes

Cathy Johnson—ConfortoLuvitStudio@gmail.com
8166945696

Luvitstudio Brand Innovations LLC
Yes

John Ford j.ford@robertco.com 4048634844 Robert and Company N/A

Stephanie Rieflin stephanie.rieflin@jedunn.com JE Dunn Yes

Eric Strain estrain@holder.com 6786542022 Holder Construction Yes

Bob Evans bevans@holder.com
404-401-8762

Holder Construction Company LLC
Yes

Todd Pressley tpressley@ujamaaconstruction.com 3126361362 Ujamaa Construction Yes

Kyle Mixon kyle.mixon@clarkconstruction.com Clark Yes

Bruce Van Dyke joseph.vandyke@jedunn.com JE Dunn Yes

Jay Rivar jrivard@fs360.com 7706168952 FS 360 LLC Yes

Walker Cheung walker.cheung@microfusionlab.com
4045470008

Microfusion Engineering 

Laboratories,Inc
N/A


